
Rochester Prep

Basketball Boys JV Winter 2024-25 Schedule

    (as of 11-18-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Saturday, Nov 23, 2024

  Scrimmage  1:30PM  University Preparatory
Charter 

Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2024

  Scrimmage  4:00PM  Away vs. Brighton  Brighton High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Vertus Charter  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Friday, Dec 6, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Avon  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2024

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Rochester
Academy Charter School 

Rochester Academy
Charter School 

 

     

Monday, Dec 16, 2024

  Game  5:00PM  Away vs. Canisius  Canisius High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2024

  Non-League  5:00PM  Hornell  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Friday, Dec 20, 2024

  Game  6:00PM  Away vs. Charles G
Finney 

Charles Finney School 

 

     

Friday, Dec 27, 2024

  Tournament  4:30PM  Away vs. Penfield Central  Penfield Central High
School 

 

     

Saturday, Dec 28, 2024

  Tournament  1:00PM  Away vs. Penfield Central,
Marcus Whitman 

Penfield Central High
School 

 

     

Friday, Jan 3, 2025

  Non-
League 

5:30PM  Away vs. Hornell  Hornell High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 7, 2025
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  Non-
League 

5:30PM  Away vs. Le Roy  Le Roy Junior Senior High
School 

 

     

Friday, Jan 10, 2025

  Game  4:30PM  World of Inquiry  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 14, 2025

  Game  5:30PM  Away vs. Avon  Avon High School 

 

     

Friday, Jan 17, 2025

  Game  4:30PM  Charles G Finney  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 21, 2025

  Divisional  5:00PM  Away vs. Bishop Kearney  Bishop Kearney 

 

     

Saturday, Jan 25, 2025

  Game  1:00PM  Aquinas Institute  Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Jan 28, 2025

  Non-
League 

5:30PM  Away vs. Wayne Central  Wayne Central High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Feb 4, 2025

  Game  4:30PM  Rochester Academy
Charter School 

Rochester Prep High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Feb 11, 2025

  Game  4:30PM  Away vs. Vertus Charter  Vertus High School 

 

     

Thursday, Feb 13, 2025

  Non-
League 

4:45PM  Away vs. Monroe  Monroe High School 

 

     

Friday, Feb 14, 2025

  Game  4:30PM  Bishop Kearney  Rochester Prep High
School 
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